Codification Tables:  1974 Extraordinary Session Laws—RCW
1974 EXTRAORDINARY SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 35.22.055
2 35.22.150
3 Sev.
n35.22.055
4 Em.
2 1 Temporary
2 Em.
3 1 Repealer
4 1 28B.80.130
2 28B.80.140
3 28B.80.150
4 28B.80.160
5 28B.80.170
6 Sev.
n28B.80.150
5 1 2.50.125
2 Em.
6 1 36.27.045
2 Em.
7 1 35.21.760
2 Em.
8 1 28A.58.030
9 1 46.68.130
10 1 47.56.730
11 1 28A.58.740
2 Em.
12 1 16.52.080
2 16.52.085
3 Em.
13 1 53.36.010
14 1 28B.40.226
15 1 26.09.900
2 26.09.901
3 Eff. date
26.09.902
4 Leg. dir.
5 Em.
16 1 31.24.020
2 31.24.050
3 31.24.090
4 Em.
17 1 52.12.050
18 1 16.49A.490
19 1 53.35.045
20 1 17.21.230
21 1 19.48.110
22 1 33.28.020
23 1 75.16.120
24 1 Repealer
25 1 18.18.010
2 18.27.090
3 Em.
26 1 41.24.180
2 Em.
27 1 43.22.010
2 Em.
28 1 82.36.020
2 82.37.190
3 Em.
29 1 47.01.160
2 Em.
30 1 51.32.040
2 Em.
31 1 57.16.020
2 Em.
32 1 49.60.030

2 3.34.040
[page 1]
Codification Tables:  1974 Extraordinary Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
96 1 19.27.010
2 19.27.020
3 19.27.030
4 19.27.040
5 19.27.050
6 19.27.060
7 19.27.070
8 19.27.080
9 19.27.090
10 Leg. dir.
11 70.92A.060
97 1 18.25.120
2 18.25.130
3 18.25.140
4 18.25.150
5 18.25.160
6 18.25.170
7 18.25.005
8 18.25.017
9 18.25.020
10 18.25.030
11 18.25.070
12 18.26.030
13 18.26.040
14 18.26.070
15 18.26.035
16 Sev.
n18.25.120
98 1 33.08.110
99 1 26.09.300
100 1 19.25.010
2 19.25.020
3 19.25.030
4 19.25.040
5 Sev.
19.25.900
6 Leg. dir.
101 1 28A.61.030
102 1 62A.9-204
2 20.01.010
3 20.01.040
4 20.01.060
5 20.01.210
6 20.01.370
7 20.01.385
8 20.01.086
9 20.01.430
10 20.01.445
103 1 46.61.405
2 46.61.410
3 46.61.415
4 46.61.430
5 Em.
104 1 75.28.420
2 75.28.440
3 Em.
105 1 47.60.017
2 Em.
106 1 19.09.020
2 19.09.030
3 19.09.100
4 19.09.120
107 1 49.46.010
108 1 28A.47.792
2 28A.47.794
3 28A.47.796
4 28A.47.7991

13 71.05.200
[page 2]
Codification Tables:  1974 Extraordinary Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
14 71.05.210
15 71.05.230
16 71.05.240
17 71.05.250
18 71.05.260
19 71.05.280
20 71.05.290
21 71.05.300
22 71.05.310
23 71.05.320
24 71.05.340
25 71.05.360
26 71.05.370
27 71.05.390
28 71.05.440
29 71.05.480
30 71.05.510
31 Em.
146 1 43.10.150
2 43.10.160
3 43.10.180
4 Vetoed
5 Eff. date
n43.10.150
147 1 70.37.010
2 70.37.020
3 70.37.030
4 Par. veto
70.37.040
5 70.37.050
6 70.37.060
7 70.37.070
8 Par. veto
70.37.080
9 70.37.090
10 Par. veto
70.37.100
11 70.37.110
12 Sev.
70.37.900
13 Leg. dir.
148 1 Par. veto
41.18.210
2 41.20.175
149 1 Approp.
2 43.03.010
3 2.04.090
4 2.06.060
5 2.08.090
6 3.58.010
7 Sev.
n43.03.010
150 1 43.21C.035
151 1 43.51.063
152 1 67.67.010
2 67.67.020
3 67.67.030
4 67.67.040
5 67.67.050
6 67.67.060
7 67.67.070
8 67.67.080
9 67.67.090
10 67.67.100
11 67.67.110
12 67.67.120
13 67.67.130